TOURNOI D'ETE 2015

Date :

9eme

10 eme

11 éme

12 éme

13 éme

14 éme

15 éme

16 éme

24/07/2015

THOMAZEAU THIERRY

Place 9eme/10eme

Places9a12

THOMAZEAU THIERRY

I TABLEAU .

F |

Places9 a 16

LE TEXIER VICTORIEN

X

AVRIL ROLAND

FOLGOAS RAPHAEL

WALLUT AMBROISE

[HomazeAU THIERRY
THOMAZEAU THIERRY X
WALLUT AMBROISE
WALLUT AMBROISE x
|Evanno PERRINE
X
DEGREZ APPOLINAIRE
AVRIL ROLAND [ x
|avRIL ROLAND
AVRIL ROLAND X
FOLGOAS RAPHAEL
FOLGOAS RAPHAEL x
Place 11éme/12éme |LE NEVEN MAXENCE
WALLUT AMBROISE Perd. M
X
[FoLcoas rRaPHAEL Perd. N
E Place 13416

LE TEXIER VICTORIEN

Place 13eme/l4eme

LE TEXIER VICTORIEN

LE NEVEN MAXENCE

LE NEVEN MAXENCE

EVANNO PERRINE

Place 15eme/16eme

EVANNO PERRINE

LE TEXIER VICTORIEN Perd A-B
X

IE\/ANNO PERRINE Perd E-D

DEGREZ APPOLINAIRE Perd C-F
X

ILE NEVEN MAXENCE Perd G-B

X

DEGREZ APPOLINAIRE

|DEGREZ APPOLINAIRE
T

Barrages 2éme/3éme

L1/4eme de Finale

1/2eme de Finale

Imp demi - 5/8

Finale

QUENTEL VIANNEY

LE ROUX NOE
THOMAZEAU THIERRY X I SZCZACHOR ALEK
X SZCZACHOR ALEK I
SZCZACHOR ALEK
X
RUNEGO ALLAN
X RUNEGO ALLAN
WALLUT AMBROISE X | QUENTEL VIANNEY
QUENTEL VIANNEY |

RUNEGO PHILIPPE

TRELLU KEVIN

X
AVRIL ROLAND

X
RUNEGO PHILIPPE

TRELLU KEVIN

LE PAIH JACKY

X
FOLGOAS RAPHAEL

LE PAIH JACKY

X

LE PAIH JACKY

LE PAIH JACKY

QUENTEL VIANNEY

LE PAIH JACKY

Place 3éme/4éme

TRELLU KEVIN

SZCZACHOR ALEK

BLANC NICOLAS

BLANCNICOLAS |
Perd. W SZCZACHOR ALEK
X
Perd. X TRELLU KEVIN
Places5a8 E
Place 5éme/6éme
Perd. 1-8 LE ROUX NOE
X RUNEGO ALLAN
Perd. 5-4 RUNEGO ALLAN
X
Perd. 3-6 RUNEGO PHILIPPE
X BLANC NICOLAS
Perd. 7-2 BLANC NICOLAS !

RUNEGO ALLAN

Place 7éme/8éme

LE ROUX NOE

X

RUNEGO PHILIPPE

RUNEGO PHILIPPE
T

LE ROUX NOE

2 eme

3éme

4 éme

5 éme

6 eme

7eéme

8 éme



